SK
 C
ol
le
t C
hu
ck
s
www.lyndexnikken.com · 847.367.4800
SK COLLET CHUCKS
35
SK Coolant Collet System
Collet
Chuck Collet Series Coolant Nut
Part Number
High-Speed
Coolant Nut
Part Number
Cutting
Tool Size
Coolant-Thru Disk
Part Number
Slotted Disk
Part Number
Disk Wrench
Part Number
Blank Disk
(machinable)
Part Number
SK6
SK6 range:
0.7 - 6mm
[0.027 - 0.236"]
SKN-6WBJ  SKN-6WBJ (GH)
3mm SKJ6-3C SKJ6-3
SKJL-6 SKJ6-BLANK
4mm SKJ6-4C SKJ6-4
5mm SKJ6-5C SKJ6-5
6mm SKJ6-6C SKJ6-6
1/8" SKJ6-1/8C SKJ6-1/8
3/16" SKJ6-3/16C SKJ6-3/16
SK10
SK10 range:
1.75 - 10mm
[0.068 - 0.394"]
SKN-10BJ SKN-10BJ (GH)
3mm SKJ10-3C SKJ10-3
SKJL-10 SKJ10-BLANK
4mm SKJ10-4C SKJ10-4
5mm SKJ10-5C SKJ10-5
6mm SKJ10-6C SKJ10-6
8mm SKJ10-8C SKJ10-8
10mm SKJ10-10C SKJ10-10
1/8" SKJ10-1/8C SKJ10-1/8
3/16" SKJ10-3/16C SKJ10-3/16
1/4" SKJ10-1/4C SKJ10-1/4
5/16" SKJ10-5/16C SKJ10-5/16
3/8" SKJ10-3/8C SKJ10-3/8
 SK16
SK16 range:
2.75 - 16mm
[0.108 - 0.630"]
SKN-16BJ  SKN-16BJ (GH)
6mm SKJ16-6C SKJ16-6
SKJL-16  SKJ16-BLANK
8mm SKJ16-8C SKJ16-8
10mm SKJ16-10C SKJ16-10
12mm SKJ16-12C SKJ16-12
16mm SKJ16-16C SKJ16-16
1/4" SKJ16-1/4C SKJ16-1/4
5/16" SKJ16-5/16C SKJ16-5/16
3/8" SKJ16-3/8C SKJ16-3/8
7/16" SKJ16-7/16C SKJ16-7/16
1/2" SKJ16-1/2C SKJ16-1/2
9/16" SKJ16-9/16C SKJ16-9/16
5/8" SKJ16-5/8C SKJ16-5/8
SK20
SK20 range:
3.5mm - 20mm
[0.137 - 0.787"]
SKJ Disk Range:
8mm - 20mm
3/16 - 3/4"
SKN-20BJ SKN-20BJ (GH)
8mm SKJ25-8C SKJ25-8
SKJL-25  SKJ25-BLANK
10mm SKJ25-10C SKJ25-10
16mm SKJ25-16C SKJ25-16
17.5mm SKJ25-17.5C SKJ25-17.5
18mm SKJ25-18C SKJ25-18
20mm SKJ25-20C SKJ25-20
25mm SKJ25-25C SKJ25-25
3/16" SKJ25-3/16C SKJ25-3/16
1/4" SKJ25-1/4C SKJ25-1/4
5/16" SKJ25-5/16C SKJ25-5/16
 SK25
SK25 range:
16.0 - 25.4mm
[0.630 - 1.000"]
SKJ Disk Range:
8mm - 25mm
3/16 - 1"
SKN-25BJ  SKN-25BJ (GH)
3/8" SKJ25-3/8C SKJ25-3/8
7/16" SKJ25-7/16C SKJ25-7/16
1/2" SKJ25-1/2C SKJ25-1/2
5/8" SKJ25-5/8C SKJ25-5/8
11/16" SKJ25-11/16C SKJ25-11/16
3/4" SKJ25-3/4C SKJ25-3/4
13/16" SKJ25-13/16C SKJ25-13/16
7/8" SKJ25-7/8C SKJ25-7/8
15/16" SKJ25-15/16C SKJ25-15/16
1" SKJ25-1C SKJ25-1
VC
 C
ol
le
t C
hu
ck
s
www.lyndexnikken.com · 847.367.4800
VC COLLET CHUCKS
73
VCK Collets
Page 72
Nut Wrench
Page 74
Back-up screw
Page 74
Coolant-thru Nut
Page 74
VC Coolant Collet System
Collet Chuck Collet
Coolant Nut
Part Number
Cutting
Tool Size
Coolant-Thru Disk
Part Number
Slotted Disk
Part Number
Disk Wrench
Part Number
Blank Disk
(machinable)
Part Number
VC6
VCK6- range:
2 - 6mm
[1/8" - 1/4"]
VCN-6BJ
2mm - -
SKJL-10 SKJ10-BLANK
3mm SKJ10-3C SKJ10-3
4mm SKJ10-4C SKJ10-4
5mm SKJ10-5C SKJ10-5
6mm SKJ10-6C SKJ10-6
1/8" SKJ10-1/8C SKJ10-1/8
3/16" SKJ10-3/16C SKJ10-3/16
1/4" SKJ10-1/4C SKJ10-1/4
VC13
VCK13- range:
3 -12mm
[1/8" - 1/2"]
VCN-13BJ
SKJL-16  SKJ16-BLANK
3mm - -
4mm - -
5mm - -
6mm SKJ16-6C SKJ16-6
7mm - -
8mm SKJ16-8C SKJ16-8
10mm SKJ16-10C SKJ16-10
12mm SKJ16-12C SKJ16-12
1/8" - -
3/16" - -
1/4" SKJ16-1/4C SKJ16-1/4
5/16" SKJ16-5/16C SKJ16-5/16
3/8" SKJ16-3/8C SKJ16-3/8
7/16" SKJ16-7/16C SKJ16-7/16
1/2" SKJ16-1/2C SKJ16-1/2